Atascosa County A&M Club

Texas A&M University College Station Scholarship Application

Name:					
Last	First		М	iddle	
Mailing Address:					
Physical Address: (if different than mailing)_					
Cell Phone: (Area Code) - Number					
Email Address:					
Father's Name:					
Mother's Name:					
Approximate GPA:	Scores: SAT	АСТ	·		
Class Rank: of	Quarter of Class (Circle)	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	4^{th}
Have you been accepted to Texas A&M University?					
Other siblings attending Texas A&M? (If yes,	please list names.)				

Activities

Due April 1st BY NOON

List up to 5 activities [clubs, athletics, UIL events, and offices held (if applicable)] in high school.

Volunteer Activities

Describe a meaningful volunteer experience in your community.

<u>Awards</u>

List school and community awards you have received while in high school.

Work Experience

List all paid jobs held while in high school including employer name(s), dates you worked, and number of hours worked per week.

Job Description	Employer Name	Dates of Work	# Hours / week

References

List the names of two high school teachers/counselors/administrators and one community person, with daytime phone number.

Name	Relation/Occupation	Daytime Phone Number

College Plans

Briefly state your college plans and where you see yourself in five years.

College Choice

Explain why you want to attend Texas A&M University.

Character: Describe a time in your life that has shaped who you are as a person.

Additional Information

Include additional information that would set you apart from other applicants for this scholarship.

I give permission for my school records to be reviewed by adult scholarship committee members considering this application.

Signature

Date

Application Due on April 1, 2022 by Noon

Turn in Scholarship Application to your HS Counselor by NOON on April 1st! Counselor will collect all applications. Applications gathered by Scholarship Chair (Rita Baca) by deadline.

Scholarship recipients will be acknowledged at our annual Aggie Muster on April 21, 2022.

Your college acceptance letter and invoice will need to be turned in as proof of enrollment to Ray Baca, Atascosa County A&M Club President 218 Yorktown Pleasanton, TX 78064

before award is presented. Deadline to turn in letter and invoice is December 31, 2022